
专业 分数段 人数 累计

260以上 5 5

255—259 13 18

250—254 11 29

245—249 26 55

240—244 51 106

235—239 69 175

230—234 60 235

225—229 68 303

220—224 62 365

219以下 684 1049

210以上 1 1

190-209 1 2

160-189 1 3

130-159 1 4

240以上 1 1

230-239 1 2

220—229 5 7

210—219 9 16

200—209 13 29

190-199 6 35

189以下 30 65

230以上 1 1

220—229 2 3

210—219 9 12

200—209 8 20

190—199 9 29

180—189 14 43

170—179 18 61

160-169 16 77

159以下 75 152

全日制会计
（非专项）

全日制会计
（少干）

全日制会计
（士兵）

非全日制
审计


